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Name

Successful-cont i nued
C V J Trading
Threadbear Enterpr i ses
Peter M Judd & Co Ltd
Sterob Products
Rukutai Importers
Kirk Enterprises

Unsuccessful
Bishop Customs Agency (1986) Ltd
Peter M Judd
Key Licence Consultant's
Banner International Ltd

Tender No
Anount Tendered:
Successful

Sterob Products
Boswell Judd & Co
Bishop Customs Agency (1986) Ltd
Peter ll Judd & Co Ltd
C V J Trading
Inported Fashions
Banner International Ltd
Ark Trading Co

Unsuccessful
Ney Licence Consultant's
Kirk Enterprises
Threadbear Enterpri ses
Dickory Dock Sur8ical
Peter M Judd
Rukutai Importers

J Snith Ltd
J Smith Ltd
'less Carpets Ltd
J SEith Ltd

Mail Orders (t.z) Ltd
Bishop Customs Agency (1986) Ltd
Boswell Judd & Co
Rukutai Importers
Threadbear Enterprises
Dickory Dock Surgical
Banner International Ltd

Unsuccessful
Kirk Enterprises
Ark Trading Co
Peter M Judd & Co Ltd
Sterob Products
Amalganated Dairies Ltd
C V J Trading
IEported Fashions
Peter M Judd
Key Licence Consultant's

NEW ZEATAND GAZETTE

Locat i on Units
Sought

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland 6
Auckland
Auckland
Auck I and

No. 137

PremiunUnits
l{on

Bid Rate
Per Unit

300
300

2,846
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300
146

300
2,846

300
80

Auckland
Auckland 6
Auckland
Itel I ington

Auckland
Auckland 6
Auckland
Auckland 6
Auckland
Auckland
I{el I ington
Auckland 6

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland 6
Auckland

Wellington
Invercarg i I I
Invercarg i I I
InvercarSi I I
Auckland
Invercargi I I
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland 6
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
l{el I ington

Auckland
Auckland 6
Auckland 6
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland 6
Auckland

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

AveraSe Successful Bid Per Unit $0 ( 0,00fr,) 14, 164 $0.002,846

0
0
0
U

0
0
0
0
0
0

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

5

565

6
I
I
I

20
I

20
20
20
20
20
20
l8

8720 Itetr Code: E50tl
565 Licence Units of $2,000 (Cif) Each

AveraSe Successful Bid Per Unit $0 ( 0.00%)

Tender No: A72l - Iten Code: 5t120
Amount Tendered: 168 Licence Units of 2,000 Sq.mtrs Each
Successful

Coverings & Furnishing Distbrs Ltd
H&JSoithLtd

$0. 003 ,060

80
565

80
565

80
80
80

565

80
80
80
80

565
80

6
I
I
I

20
I

20
20

168
20
20
20
80

2

4

3 , 350.00
I , 650.00
I , 100.00

960.00
600.00
460, 00
200. 00

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0.00
0 ,00
0.00
0.00

20
t
I

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

H&
H&
Peer
H&

20
168
168
20
50
20
20

r68
20

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Average Successful Bid Per Unit $240 (11.99%) r ,032 168 $40, 270.00
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